IMPORTANT EXTENSIONS

L, RECEPTION 9
) ROOM SERVICE 333




N HOT BEVERAGES

Hotel

EliCe

INN

Tea

Black Tea

Black Lemon Tea
Coffee

Black Coffee

Milk (Per Glass)
Bournvita / Chocolate

100ml

100ml

100ml

100ml

100ml

200ml

200ml

>
3
%
o
5
6
9

COHEIEY SOOI T

: COLD BEVERAGES

Mineral Water

Cold Drinks

Fresh Lime Water / Soda
Cold Coffee

Lassi sweet & salty

1lt.

250ml

250ml

250ml

250ml

2
5
S
8
S,

22 MU o i o T e T

EGGS TO YOUR TASTE

GST EXTRA®

w
&
]
v
(a]
<
w
a4
om
o~
HE
=
2

Masala Omelette

Egg Fried

Egg Half Fried

Egg Bhurji

Plain Omelette

Cheese Masala Omelette
Omelette Sandwich
Toast Omelette Sandwich
Boiled Egg (2)

150gm

150gm

150gm

150gm

150gm

150gm

150gm

150gm

100gm

100
20
90

100
90

120
90

100
50




Bread Butter 70em 40
Bread Butter Jam sogm 60
Bread Butter Chocolate sem 60
Toast Butter 70gm 50

Toast Butter Chocolate @z 65
Toast Butter Jam 80gm 65
Toast Veg. Sandwich 120em 80
Toast Cheese Sandwich 150em 90
Crilled Club Sandwich  200:m 120
Crilled Cheese Sandwich 200:» 100
Crilled Veg. Sandwich  200:m 90

Plain Toast (2pcs.) 05— k)
Bread Slice (1pcs.) 70gm 15
Aloo Poha 120em 70
Aloo Paratha (with Curd) 120« 80
Finger Chips 120em 70

Puri Shak e =110
Chana Poori e 110
GST EXTRA* Aloo Sukhi Puri Bhaji 200gm 110




TERMS & CONDITIONS :

e Orders Cannot Be Canceled Once Placed.

o After Placing The Order Kindly Allow Us Minimum 30 Minutes.
e [tems Will Be Served Only On Subject To Availablitity.

e Gst Tax Will Be Applied According To Government Regulations.
e Taxes & Rates Are Subject To Change Without Any Prior Notice.
e Parking Is At The Owner's Risk.

e The Management Reserves All Rights Of Admission.

e Qutside Food Is Allowed Only During Restaurant Hours.

e Alcohol Strictly Prohibited In The This Hotel.

e Terms & Conditions Apply*

Hotel

EliCe

INN

HOTEL ELITE INN

Imperial Plaza, Near Ashok Leyland,
GPO Road, Mirzapur,

Ahmedabad 380001

info@hoteleliteinn.co.in
www.hoteleliteinn.co.in

ﬂ +91 99983 65440
+91 99983 85440



