

IMPORTANT EXTENSIONS





HOT BEVERAGES

Tea	100ml	30
Black Tea	100ml	30
Black Lemon Tea	100ml	40
Coffee	100ml	50
Black Coffee	100ml	50
Milk (Per Glass)	200ml	60
Bournvita / Chocolate	200ml	90

COLD BEVERAGES

Mineral Water	1lt.	20
Cold Drinks	250ml	30
Fresh Lime Water / Soda	250ml	50
Cold Coffee	250ml	80
Lassi sweet & salty	250ml	90

EGGS TO YOUR TASTE

WITH 2 BREAD SLICE	Masala Omelette	150gm	100
	Egg Fried	150gm	90
	Egg Half Fried	150gm	90
	Egg Bhurji	150gm	100
	Plain Omelette	150gm	90
	Cheese Masala Omelette	150gm	120
	Omelette Sandwich	150gm	90
	Toast Omelette Sandwich	150gm	100
	Boiled Egg (2)	100gm	50

GST EXTRA*





BREAK FAST

Bread Butter	70gm	40
Bread Butter Jam	80gm	60
Bread Butter Chocolate	80gm	60
Toast Butter	70gm	50
Toast Butter Chocolate	80gm	65
Toast Butter Jam	80gm	65
Toast Veg. Sandwich	120gm	80
Toast Cheese Sandwich	150gm	90
Grilled Club Sandwich	200gm	120
Grilled Cheese Sandwich	200gm	100
Grilled Veg. Sandwich	200gm	90
Plain Toast (2pcs.)	70gm	30
Bread Slice (1pcs.)	70gm	15
Aloo Poha	120gm	70
Aloo Paratha (with Curd)	120gm	80
Finger Chips	120gm	70

HALKA FULKA

Puri Shak 200gm 110 Chana Poori 200gm 110 Aloo Sukhi Puri Bhaji 200gm 110

GST EXTRA*





TERMS & CONDITIONS:

- Orders Cannot Be Canceled Once Placed.
- After Placing The Order Kindly Allow Us Minimum 30 Minutes.
- Items Will Be Served Only On Subject To Availablitity.
- Gst Tax Will Be Applied According To Government Regulations.
- Taxes & Rates Are Subject To Change Without Any Prior Notice.
- Parking Is At The Owner's Risk.
- The Management Reserves All Rights Of Admission.
- Outside Food Is Allowed Only During Restaurant Hours.
- Alcohol Strictly Prohibited In The This Hotel.
- Terms & Conditions Apply*



HOTEL ELITE INN

Imperial Plaza, Near Ashok Leyland, GPO Road, Mirzapur, Ahmedabad 380001



info@hoteleliteinn.co.in www.hoteleliteinn.co.in



+91 99983 65440

+91 99983 85440